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Antique Details, Modern Living

Butchart Basket

G154
Availability: In Stock

When a light an airy accompaniment to the seating in a space is called for, our Butchart basket offers a lightness of
being while serving as an occasional table. The wire mesh and frame of the table have been treated to a weathered
zinc finish that echoes the veining in the marble top to create a cohesive design. This is one of our most versatile
pieces that can go from screened porch to loggia to a home’s interior spaces with ease. For use outdoors, it is
recommended that this basket be sealed annually to reduce rusting.

MARKETING

Name : Butchart Basket
SKU : G154
DIMENSIONS

Height :22IN

Width :14.5IN

ADDITIONAL DETAILS
Material 1 : Metal

https://aidangrayliving.com/printpage/index/index/id/848

Color/Finish
UPC

: Weathered Zinc
:00842210103061

SHIPPING DETAILS

Product Volume

(CBM)
Box Weight

Shipping Box
Width

Shipping Box
Height

Shipping Box
Depth

Material 2

: 0.168319672

:14.14 Ibs
:18.5IN

:30IN

: 18.5IN

: Marble
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